
 

 
9021 Ogden Ave. Brookfield,  IL 60513     P:  708.354.4547     F:  708.354.7412    www.CSSservices.org
                  11/12/15 

Creating Circles of Support for People with Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities and Their Families 

First Aid 
TRAINING SCHEDULE 

July/August/September 2016 
 

Date Time Instructor Location 
Wednesday, July 6, 2016 5:00pm-8:30pm Mario Martinez CSS Family Support Center 
Monday, July 25, 2016 9:30am-1:00pm Serena Shymanik Ogden Avenue 

Wednesday, August 3, 2016 5:00pm-8:30pm Mario Martinez CSS Family Support Center 

Tuesday, August 16, 2016  1:30pm-5:00pm Mayra Ligeza Ogden Avenue 

Wednesday, September 7, 2016 5:00pm-8:30pm Mario Martinez CSS Family Support Center 

Thursday, September 8, 2016 5:00pm-8:30pm Mayra Ligeza Ogden Avenue 
Saturday, September 17, 2016 9:30am-1:00pm Mario Martinez Ogden Avenue 

 
CPR 

 
Date Time Instructor Location 

Monday, July 18, 2016 9:30am-1:00pm Serena Shymanik Ogden Avenue 
Thursday, July 21, 2016 5:00pm-8:30pm Mario Martinez CSS Family Support Center 

Thursday, August 11, 2016 1:30pm- 5:00pm Mayra Ligeza Ogden Avenue  
Thursday, August 18, 2016 5:00pm-8:30pm Mario Martinez CSS Family Support Center 

Saturday, September 17, 2016 1:30am-5:00pm Mario Martinez Ogden Avenue 
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 5:00pm-8:30pm Mayra Ligeza Ogden Avenue 
Thursday, September 22, 2016 5:00-8:30pm Mario Martinez CSS Family Support Center 

 
 
                   Currently updating Aggression Management training, wi l l  add to schedule once 
completed. 
 
 

Contact Sherita Burton at sburton@CSSservices.org to register 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Community Support Services 
9021 Ogden Ave. 
Brookfield IL 60513 

CSS Family Support Center 
5416 W. 25th Street 
Cicero IL 60804 


